
Decorative Finishes 
for the Kitchen.
Allegro N, Focus N and Talis S2 collections now available in bold, 
elegant PVD finishes - Brushed Black Chrome and Brushed Gold Optic.

NEW



Allegro N, Focus N and Talis S2 collections are now made-to-order in Brushed Gold Optic and Brushed Black Chrome. 
Produced in four weeks or less, in any quantity you desire. Send orders to the custom inbox at custom-us@hansgrohe.com

Made-to-Order

"Made by Hansgrohe" also means: "Designed for Life." With the art of German engineering and an eye for detail, for nearly 
120 years we have been developing innovative products, technologies and functions to last a lifetime. Even when put to the 
test. Experience the difference clever ideas make. Cooking is more than a hobby; it is a true passion. It starts with choosing 
fresh ingredients, vegetables, herbs – and "the" most important ingredient: Water. Our new, state-of-the-art kitchen faucets are 
reliable tools to help fuel your passion in the kitchen for years to come.

Why Hansgrohe

Quality and Style

MAGFIT SPRAYER PORT 
Magnet-assisted sprayhead 
docking ensures an easy and 
secure fit with a quiet 20 -
inch nylon hose.

SWIVEL FUNCTION 
All Hansgrohe main and prep 
kitchen faucets feature a 150° 
swivel area.

TWO SPRAY MODES 
Most retractable sprayheads 
feature two-spray modes with  
silicone aerators and spray 
channels to prevent limescale 
build-up.

BOLTIC LEVER LOCK 
Prevents the handle from 
becoming loose after  
repeated operation.

VERTICAL START POSITION 
Permits installation even with 
limited backsplash area, and 
handle pulls forward to cold —  
to help prevent scalding.

EASY INSTALLATION 
The included ⅜" flexible 
connection hoses make it easy  
to install the faucet.

See what makes our kitchen faucets unlike any other.



When upgrading your kitchen, consider mixing complementary finishes as a way to add color and style to the space. 
Often a focal point in the kitchen, the faucet can act as the glue holding the color scheme together. Black Stainless Steel 
appliances with Chrome lighting and cabinet knobs can be balanced out with a hansgrohe Brushed Black Chrome kitchen 
faucet. A Brushed Gold Optic kitchen faucet creates a cohesive look with Gold cabinet knobs.

Style Tip: Mix Metals in the Kitchen

Left: Brushed Black Chrome coordinates perfectly with Black Stainless Steel appliances. Right: Gold pendant lights paired with 
a hansgrohe Brushed Gold Optic faucet for a flawless look.



Allegro N HighArc Kitchen Faucet, 
2-Spray Pull-Down, 1.75 GPM 

Allegro N 

Outstanding design and performance with value.

Allegro N Prep Kitchen Faucet, 
2-Spray Pull-Down, 1.75 GPM 

Allegro N Bar Faucet,
1.75 GPM

Finish Part No. List $

Chrome
Brushed Gold Optic
Brushed Black Chrome

71843001
71843251
71843341

500
635
635

Chrome
Brushed Gold Optic
Brushed Black Chrome

71844001
71844251
71844341

475
603
603

Chrome
Brushed Gold Optic
Brushed Black Chrome

71845001
71845251
71845341

380
483
483
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TERMS & CONDITIONS:

⋅  Swivel range 360°
⋅  Laminar and needle spray
⋅  Toggle spray diverter
⋅  MagFit magnetic sprayhead docking
⋅  Single-hole installation
⋅  Flow: 1.75 GPM (6.6 L/Min)
⋅  Ceramic cartridge
⋅  ⅜" hoses
⋅  Integrated double backflow prevention

⋅  Swivel range 360°
⋅  Laminar and needle spray
⋅  Toggle spray diverter
⋅  MagFit magnetic sprayhead docking
⋅  Single-hole installation
⋅  Flow: 1.75 GPM (6.6 L/Min)
⋅  Ceramic cartridge
⋅  ⅜" hoses
⋅  Integrated double backflow prevention

⋅  Swivel range 360°
⋅  Laminar spray
⋅  Single-hole installation
⋅  Flow: 1.75 GPM (6.6 L/Min)
⋅  Ceramic cartridge
⋅  ⅜" hoses

• Hansgrohe Allegro N, Focus N and Talis S2 kitchen faucets now available for one piece orders 
in special finish program products and eligibility may be changed or updated without notice.

• Two Finish Options: Brushed Black Chrome and Brushed Gold Optic.
• Follow standard special order process for quote.
• Reduced lead time: 3-4 weeks; all products made-to-order.
• Promotion valid 5/25/2020 - 12/31/2020.

NEW

NEW

NEW



Focus N 

Unique look, exceptional functionality.

Focus N HighArc Kitchen Faucet, 
2-Spray Pull-Down, 1.75 GPM  

Focus N Prep Kitchen Faucet, 
2-Spray Pull-Down, 1.75 GPM

Focus N Bar Faucet, 
1.75 GPM

Finish Part No. List $

Chrome
Brushed Gold Optic
Brushed Black Chrome

71800001
71800251
71800341

465
591
591

Chrome
Brushed Gold Optic
Brushed Black Chrome

71801001
71801251
71801341

430
546
546

Chrome
Brushed Gold Optic
Brushed Black Chrome

71802001
71802251
71802341

300
381
381
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TERMS & CONDITIONS:

⋅  Swivel range 360°
⋅  Laminar and needle spray
⋅  Toggle spray diverter
⋅  MagFit magnetic sprayhead docking
⋅  Single-hole installation
⋅  Flow: 1.75 GPM (6.6 L/Min)
⋅  Ceramic cartridge
⋅  ⅜" hoses
⋅  Integrated double backflow prevention

⋅  Swivel range 360°
⋅  Laminar and needle spray
⋅  Toggle spray diverter
⋅  MagFit magnetic sprayhead docking
⋅  Single-hole installation
⋅  Flow: 1.75 GPM (6.6 L/Min)
⋅  Ceramic cartridge
⋅  ⅜" hoses
⋅  Integrated double backflow prevention

⋅  Swivel range 360°
⋅  Laminar spray
⋅  Single-hole installation
⋅  Flow: 1.75 GPM (6.6 L/Min)
⋅  Ceramic cartridge
⋅  ⅜" hoses

• Hansgrohe Allegro N, Focus N and Talis S2 kitchen faucets now available for one piece orders 
in special finish program products and eligibility may be changed or updated without notice.

• Two Finish Options: Brushed Black Chrome and Brushed Gold Optic.
• Follow standard special order process for quote.
• Reduced lead time: 3-4 weeks; all products made-to-order.
• Promotion valid 5/25/2020 - 12/31/2020.

NEW

NEW

NEW



Talis S2

Modern style with a touch of personality.

Talis S² HighArc Kitchen Faucet, 
1-Spray Pull-Down, 1.75 GPM 

Talis S² HighArc Kitchen Faucet, 
2-Spray Pull-Down, 1.75 GPM

Finish Part No. List $

Chrome
Brushed Gold Optic
Brushed Black Chrome

14872001
14872251
14872341

514
653
653

Chrome
Brushed Gold Optic
Brushed Black Chrome

14877001
14877251
14877341

633
804
804

Talis S² Prep Kitchen 
Faucet, 2-Spray Pull-Down, 
1.75 GPM

Chrome
Brushed Gold Optic
Brushed Black Chrome

04286000
04286250
04286340

600
762
762

Talis S² HighArc Kitchen 
Faucet, 2-Spray Pull-Down, 
1.5 GPM

Chrome
Brushed Gold Optic
Brushed Black Chrome

04310001
04310251
04310341

633
804
804

Alternate Version
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• Hansgrohe Allegro N, Focus N and Talis S2 kitchen faucets now available for one piece orders 
in special finish program products and eligibility may be changed or updated without notice.

• Two Finish Options: Brushed Black Chrome and Brushed Gold Optic.
• Follow standard special order process for quote.
• Reduced lead time: 3-4 weeks; all products made-to-order.
• Promotion valid 5/25/2020 - 12/31/2020.

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

⋅  Swivel range 150°
⋅  Aerated spray
⋅  MagFit magnetic sprayhead docking
⋅  Single-hole installation
⋅  Flow: 1.75 GPM (6.6 L/Min)
⋅  Ceramic cartridge
⋅  ⅜" hoses
⋅  Integrated double backflow prevention

⋅  Swivel range 150°
⋅  Aerated and needle spray
⋅  Non-locking spray diverter
⋅  MagFit magnetic sprayhead docking
⋅  Single-hole installation
⋅  Flow: 1.75 GPM (6.6 L/Min)
⋅  Ceramic cartridge
⋅  ⅜" hoses
⋅  Integrated double backflow prevention

⋅  Swivel range 150°
⋅  Aerated and needle spray
⋅  Non-locking spray diverter
⋅  MagFit magnetic sprayhead docking
⋅  Single-hole installation
⋅  Flow: 1.75 GPM (6.6 L/Min)
⋅  Ceramic cartridge
⋅  ⅜" hoses
⋅  Integrated double backflow prevention

NEW

NEW

NEW



At hansgrohe, our mission is to enrich 
people’s lives with new and innovative 
ways to experience water.

Hansgrohe, Inc. either owns or has applied for trademark protection from the United States Patent 
Office for all the product names and features listed below.

Without written consent from Hansgrohe, Inc., you may not use, copy, reproduce or modify any of 
these marks, and Hansgrohe, Inc. does not intend to give any party license or other interest in any 
intellectual property rights through distribution of any literature. Additional trademark protection for 
product names and features not listed in this price book applies as well.

Allegro®, Talis®, Focus® and hansgrohe® are trademarks of Hansgrohe, Inc.

/hansgroheusa

Contact Us
Discover the world of the hansgrohe brand at wwww.hansgrohe-usa.com

Hansgrohe, Inc., 1490 Bluegrass Lakes Parkway, Alpharetta, GA 30004

Customer Service
800-334-0455
Monday-Friday
8:00am – 7:00pm EST
General requests: customerservice@hansgrohe.com
Orders: orders@hansgrohe-usa.com

Technical Support
800-334-0455
Monday-Friday
8:00am – 6:00pm EST
General requests: techservice@hansgrohe-usa.com


