

NEW

Decorative Finishes for the Kitchen.

Allegro N, Focus N and Talis S² collections now available in bold, elegant PVD finishes - Brushed Black Chrome and Brushed Gold Optic.

hansgrohe. Meet the beauty of water.



"Made by Hansgrohe" also means: "Designed for Life." With the art of German engineering and an eye for detail, for nearly 120 years we have been developing innovative products, technologies and functions to last a lifetime. Even when put to the test. Experience the difference clever ideas make. Cooking is more than a hobby; it is a true passion. It starts with choosing fresh ingredients, vegetables, herbs – and "the" most important ingredient: Water. Our new, state-of-the-art kitchen faucets are reliable tools to help fuel your passion in the kitchen for years to come.



Quality and Style

See what makes our kitchen faucets unlike any other.



MAGFIT SPRAYER PORT Magnet-assisted sprayhead docking ensures an easy and secure fit with a quiet 20inch nylon hose.



SWIVEL FUNCTION All Hansgrohe main and prep kitchen faucets feature a 150° swivel area.



TWO SPRAY MODES Most retractable sprayheads feature two-spray modes with silicone aerators and spray channels to prevent limescale build-up.



BOLTIC LEVER LOCK Prevents the handle from becoming loose after repeated operation.



EASY INSTALLATION The included ¾" flexible connection hoses make it easy to install the faucet.



VERTICAL START POSITION Permits installation even with limited backsplash area, and handle pulls forward to cold – to help prevent scalding.



Made-to-Order

Allegro N, Focus N and Talis S² collections are now made-to-order in Brushed Gold Optic and Brushed Black Chrome. Produced in four weeks or less, in any quantity you desire. Send orders to the custom inbox at custom-us@hansgrohe.com



When upgrading your kitchen, consider mixing complementary finishes as a way to add color and style to the space. Often a focal point in the kitchen, the faucet can act as the glue holding the color scheme together. Black Stainless Steel appliances with Chrome lighting and cabinet knobs can be balanced out with a hansgrohe Brushed Black Chrome kitchen faucet. A Brushed Gold Optic kitchen faucet creates a cohesive look with Gold cabinet knobs.



Left: Brushed Black Chrome coordinates perfectly with Black Stainless Steel appliances. Right: Gold pendant lights paired with a hansgrohe Brushed Gold Optic faucet for a flawless look.

Allegro N

Outstanding design and performance with value.

		Finish	Part No.	List \$
NEW OF CONTRACTOR	Allegro N HighArc Kitchen Faucet, 2-Spray Pull-Down, 1.75 GPM Swivel range 360° Laminar and needle spray Toggle spray diverter MagFit magnetic sprayhead docking Single-hole installation Flow: 1.75 GPM (6.6 L/Min) Ceramic cartridge 3/8" hoses Integrated double backflow prevention	Chrome Brushed Gold Optic Brushed Black Chrome	71843001 71843251 71843341	500 635 635
	Allegro N Prep Kitchen Faucet, 2-Spray Pull-Down, 1.75 GPM Swivel range 360° Laminar and needle spray Toggle spray diverter MagFit magnetic sprayhead docking Single-hole installation Flow: 1.75 GPM (6.6 L/Min) Ceramic cartridge 3/8" hoses Integrated double backflow prevention	Chrome Brushed Gold Optic Brushed Black Chrome	71844001 71844251 71844341	475 603 603
NEW OF CONTRACTOR	Allegro N Bar Faucet, 1.75 GPM • Swivel range 360° • Laminar spray • Single-hole installation • Flow: 1.75 GPM (6.6 L/Min) • Ceramic cartridge • 3/8" hoses	Chrome Brushed Gold Optic Brushed Black Chrome	71845001 71845251 71845341	380 483 483

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

- Hansgrohe Allegro N, Focus N and Talis S² kitchen faucets now available for one piece orders in special finish program products and eligibility may be changed or updated without notice.
- Two Finish Options: Brushed Black Chrome and Brushed Gold Optic.
- Follow standard special order process for quote.
- Reduced lead time: 3-4 weeks; all products made-to-order.
- Promotion valid 5/25/2020 12/31/2020.

Focus N

Unique look, exceptional functionality.

		Finish	Part No.	List \$
NEW	Focus N HighArc Kitchen Faucet, 2-Spray Pull-Down, 1.75 GPM · Swivel range 360° · Laminar and needle spray · Toggle spray diverter · MagFit magnetic sprayhead docking · Single-hole installation · Flow: 1.75 GPM (6.6 L/Min) · Ceramic cartridge · 3/e" hoses · Integrated double backflow prevention	Chrome Brushed Gold Optic Brushed Black Chrome	71800001 71800251 71800341	465 591 591
NEW	Focus N Prep Kitchen Faucet, 2-Spray Pull-Down, 1.75 GPM · Swivel range 360° · Laminar and needle spray · Toggle spray diverter · MagFit magnetic sprayhead docking · Single-hole installation · Flow: 1.75 GPM (6.6 L/Min) · Ceramic cartridge · ¾" hoses · Integrated double backflow prevention	Chrome Brushed Gold Optic Brushed Black Chrome	71801001 71801251 71801341	430 546 546
NEW OF CONTRACTOR	Focus N Bar Faucet, 1.75 GPM · Swivel range 360° · Laminar spray · Single-hole installation · Flow: 1.75 GPM (6.6 L/Min) · Ceramic cartridge · ¾" hoses	Chrome Brushed Gold Optic Brushed Black Chrome	71802001 71802251 71802341	300 381 381

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

- Hansgrohe Allegro N, Focus N and Talis S² kitchen faucets now available for one piece orders in special finish program products and eligibility may be changed or updated without notice.
- Two Finish Options: Brushed Black Chrome and Brushed Gold Optic.
- Follow standard special order process for quote.
- Reduced lead time: 3-4 weeks; all products made-to-order.
- Promotion valid 5/25/2020 12/31/2020.

Talis S²

Modern style with a touch of personality.

		Finish	Part No.	List \$
NEW	Talis S² HighArc Kitchen Faucet,1-Spray Pull-Down, 1.75 GPM• Swivel range 150°• Aerated spray• MagFit magnetic sprayhead docking• Single-hole installation• Flow: 1.75 GPM (6.6 L/Min)• Ceramic cartridge• ¾" hoses• Integrated double backflow prevention	Chrome Brushed Gold Optic Brushed Black Chrome	14872001 14872251 14872341	514 653 653
NEW	Talis S² HighArc Kitchen Faucet, 2-Spray Pull-Down, 1.75 GPM• Swivel range 150°• Aerated and needle spray• Non-locking spray diverter• MagFit magnetic sprayhead docking• Single-hole installation• Flow: 1.75 GPM (6.6 L/Min)• Ceramic cartridge• ¾" hoses• Integrated double backflow prevention	Chrome Brushed Gold Optic Brushed Black Chrome	14877001 14877251 14877341	633 804 804
	Alternate Version Talis S² HighArc Kitchen Faucet, 2-Spray Pull-Down, 1.5 GPM	Chrome Brushed Gold Optic Brushed Black Chrome	04310001 04310251 04310341	633 804 804
NEW	Talis S² Prep KitchenFaucet, 2-Spray Pull-Down,1.75 GPM• Swivel range 150°• Aerated and needle spray• Non-locking spray diverter• MagFit magnetic sprayhead docking• Single-hole installation• Flow: 1.75 GPM (6.6 L/Min)• Ceramic cartridge• ¾" hoses• Integrated double backflow prevention	Chrome Brushed Gold Optic Brushed Black Chrome	04286000 04286250 04286340	600 762 762

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

- Hansgrohe Allegro N, Focus N and Talis S² kitchen faucets now available for one piece orders in special finish program products and eligibility may be changed or updated without notice.
- Two Finish Options: Brushed Black Chrome and Brushed Gold Optic.
- Follow standard special order process for quote.
- Reduced lead time: 3-4 weeks; all products made-to-order.
- Promotion valid 5/25/2020 12/31/2020.

At hansgrohe, our mission is to enrich people's lives with new and innovative ways to experience water.

Hansgrohe, Inc. either owns or has applied for trademark protection from the United States Patent Office for all the product names and features listed below.

Without written consent from Hansgrohe, Inc., you may not use, copy, reproduce or modify any of these marks, and Hansgrohe, Inc. does not intend to give any party license or other interest in any intellectual property rights through distribution of any literature. Additional trademark protection for product names and features not listed in this price book applies as well.

Allegro®, Talis®, Focus® and hansgrohe® are trademarks of Hansgrohe, Inc.



Contact Us

Discover the world of the hansgrohe brand at wwww.hansgrohe-usa.com

Hansgrohe, Inc., 1490 Bluegrass Lakes Parkway, Alpharetta, GA 30004

Customer Service

800-334-0455 Monday-Friday 8:00am – 7:00pm EST General requests: customerservice@hansgrohe.com Orders: orders@hansgrohe-usa.com

Technical Support

800-334-0455 Monday-Friday 8:00am – 6:00pm EST General requests: techservice@hansgrohe-usa.com